Health IT Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

Transport and Security Standards Workgroup
Monday, September 22, 2014, 12:00 p.m. —1:30 p.m. ET

12:00 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
Meeting Objective: Introduce workgroup and discuss NSTIC Trust Mark Pilot
Workgroup Introduction and Charge

Introduction of All Members
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Discussion of Draft Workplan
— Dixie Baker, Chair

Presentation-Trust Mark Pilot

— John Wandelt, Chief, Information and Enterprise Architecture Division (IEAD)
Executive Director, National Identity Exchange Federation (NIEF) Georgia
Tech Research Institute (GTRI)

Questions

Discussion of Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



